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SURRENDER OF CERTFICATE
TO PRACTICE MEDICINE AND § ERY

1, JAVIER D. CANO, M.D,, am oware of my tighta to re re¢sentation by counsal, the
right of being formally charged and having 8 formel djudicative hearing, and do
hereby freely execul® thls document and choosa 10 1ake he aotlons described tierein.

1, JAVIER D. CANO, M.D., do nereby veluntarlly, nowlingly, and intelligantly
surrender my cortificats ta practics medicina and surgery. Ne. 23180 , to the State
Megleal Board of Ghio, thereby relinquishing alirightste p actics medicine and surgery
in Ohio. '

{ undarstand that 38 a result of the eurrender hareln that | am no langser permitted t0

practice medicine and surgery in any form of manner in the State of Ohlo.

| agres that | ghall be ineligible for, and shall not apply for reinstatement of cortificats
10 practice medioine and surgery No. 23180 or !auuajco of any other oortificate
pursuant to Chapters 4730. ot 473\, Ohie Reviged Cods, on of after the date of
signing this Surrender of Cartificate to Practics Mediclhe and Surgery. Any such
attompted rsapplication shall be considersd null end vold snd shall not bs processed
by the Board.

1. JAVIER D. CANO, M.D., hereby admit the factunl and (agal aliegations stated in the
Notice of Opportunity tor Hoarling dated August I, §93, attached hareto and
Incorporeted herein..

I, JAVIER D. CANO, M.D., heraby release -the Stats sdical Baard of Ohlo, its
mambaers, employees., aganta and officers, Jointly and severally, from any and all
flgbility arising from the within matter. i

This document shall be consldered & publle record as t}\at term s used [n Ssctien
149.43, Ohlo Revised Code. . ‘

- further, this Information may be reported to approprlaté arganizations, data banks
and qournmental bodles.
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gigned this — / 7 i day of

QERALD S. GOLD, Esq.
Attornsy {or Dr. Ceno

lﬁd.ay.cf ,%"FW; '

n to and uubacribad pefore me this
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NOTARY PUBLIC T DIANE M. HAJEX
Notary Public
SEAL State of Ohio - Cuyshoge County
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(This form must be either witnssged OR notarls

e State Madieal Boerd of Ohlo:

Accepted by th

Ot ).

CARLA S. O'DAY, M.D- _

Smotary ber -
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STATE MEDICAL BOARD OF OHIO

77 South High Street, 17th Floor e Colurmbus, Ohio 43266-0315 @ (614) 466-3934

August 11, 1993

Javier D. Cano, M.D.
2012 W. 25th Street
Room 507

Cleveland, OH 44113

Dear Doctor Cano:

In accordance with Chapter 119., Ohio Revised Code, you are hereby notified that the
State Medical Board of Ohio intends to determine whether or not to limit, revoke,
suspend, refuse to register or reinstate your certificate to practice medicine and surgery,
or to reprimand or place you on probation for one or more of the following reasons:

(1) On or about July 14, 1993, in the Court of Common Pleas, Franklin County,
Ohio, you pleaded guilty toone (1) count of Medicaid Fraud, a felony of the
fourth degree, in violation of Section 2913.40(B) of the Ohio Revised Code.

Your plea of guilty toa felony as alleged in paragraph (1) above constitutes "a plea of
guilty to, or a judicial finding of guilt of, a felony,” as that clause is used in Section
4731.22(B)(9), Ohio Revised Code.

Further, your acts, conduct, and/or omissions underlying your plea of guilty to a felony
as alleged in paragraph (1) above constitutes "soliciting patients or publishing a false,
fraudulent, deceptive, or misleading statement," as those clauses are used in Section
4731.22(B)(5), Ohio Revised Code.

Further, your acts, conduct, and/or omissions underlying your plea of guilty toa felony
as alleged in paragraph (1) above constitutes "the obtaining of, or attempting to obtain,
money or anything of value by fraudulent misrepresentations in the course of practice,”
_ as that clause is used in Section 4731.22(B)(8), Ohio Revised Code.

Pursuant to Chapter 119., Ohio Revised Code, you are hereby advised that you are
entitled to a hearing in this matter. If you wish to request such hearing, the request

must be made in writing and must be received in the offices of the State Medical Board
within thirty (30) days of the time of mailing of this notice.
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You are further advised that you are entitled to appear at such hearing in person, or by
your attorney, or by such other representative as is permitted to practice before this
agency, or you may present your position, arguments, or contentions in writing, and
that at the hearing you may present evidence and examine witnesses appearing for or
against you.

In the event that there is no request for such hearing received within thirty (30) days of
the time of mailing of this notice, the State Medical Board may, in your absence and
upon consideration of this matter, determine whether or not to limit, revoke, suspend,
refuse to register or reinstate your certificate to practice medicine and surgery or to
reprimand or place you on probation.

Copies of the applicable sections are enclosed for your information.

Very truly yours,
i
M —‘/ 0 ) (3]
Carla S. O'Day, M.D.
Secretary
CSO:jmb
Enclosures:

CERTIFIED MAIL #P 348 885 265
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
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